
Markers vs. Controls
 (antisense)

Col−0  −  Ler−1

F
re

qu
en

cy

−4 −2 0 2 4

0
20

00
40

00
60

00

Markers
Mean= 2.2
Variance= 0.977

Controls
Mean= 0.109

Variance= 0.304

P1, P2, and pseudo−F1
 (antisense)
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Mean= 0.0448
Variance= 0.218

Mean= 1.14
Variance= 0.447

Mean= −1.05
Variance= 0.477


